
LIMITS OF CLEARING AND GRADING
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TO SOUTHERN SCC

DA = 4.55 AC

C = 0.39

TO NORTHERN SCC

DA = 4.66 AC

C = 0.30

SEE NOTE 1

SEE NOTE 1

Tc

Tc

B
E

N
C

H

B
E

N

C

H

12
60

 R
ad

fo
rd

 S
tr

ee
t

Ch
ris

tia
ns

bu
rg

, V
irg

in
ia

 2
40

73

Ph
on

e:
 (5

40
) 3

81
-6

01
1

Fa
x:

 (5
40

) 3
81

-2
77

3
Em

ai
l: 

in
fo

@
ga

ya
nd

ne
el

.c
om

W
eb

: w
w

w
.g

ay
an

dn
ee

l.c
om

The drawing, design, and digital files relating to this
project are the property of Gay and Neel, Inc.  The
reproduction, copying, or other use of this drawing
without GNI's written consent is prohibited.
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NOTES:
1. WHERE THE FILL SLOPE MEETS THE EXISTING SLOPE, THE RESULTING

CHANNEL SHALL BE PROTECTED WITH VDOT STD. EC-3 MATTING (TO
A WIDTH OF AT LEAST 6 FEET) CENTERED ON THE CHANNEL.

A 10' WIDE MINIMUM AREA SHALL BE CLEARED TO PROVIDE

TOWN ACCESS FOR INSPECTION OF THE DETENTION FACILITY.
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